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ASSOCIAÇÃO DE FUTEBOL DE SETÚBAL 2016 17/Época de

22-AGOSTO-2016

CLUBES PARTICIPANTES

 1

SERIE "B"

SETÚBAL

ALCOCHETE

SANTIAGO DO CACÉM

PINHAL NOVO

GRANDOLA

SETUBAL

PALMELA

ALCACER DO SAL

PONTES

ROSARIO - MOITA

CAMPO MUNICIPAL FORTE DA BELA VISTA (TERRA BATIDA)

ESTÁDIO ANTÓNIO ALMEIDA CORREIA FONI Nº2 (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO MUNICIPAL SÃO SEBASTIÃO (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO JOGOS SANTOS JORGE (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO MUNICIPAL Nº 1 GRANDOLA (PISO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO Nº2 ESTÁDIO DO BONFIM (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO CORNELIO PALMA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

ESTADIO MUNICIPAL ALCACER SAL (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

COMPLEXO DESP. FUTINDOOR OUTDOOR Nº. 1 (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO MADALENA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

NUCLEO RECREATIVO DESPORTIVO IDOLOS PRACA  (4012)

GRUPO DESPORTIVO ALCOCHETENSE  (579)

UNIAO SPORT CLUB - A (1187)

CLUBE DESPORTIVO PINHALNOVENSE - A (290)

GRANDOLAFOOT - ESCOLA FUTEBOL, ASSOCIACAO  (4956)

VITORIA FUTEBOL CLUBE  (1210)

PALMELENSE FUTEBOL CLUBE - A (885)

ATLETICO CLUBE ALCACERENSE  (804)

SONHO XXI FUTEBOL CLUBE - A (5576)

MARITIMO FUTEBOL CLUBE ROSARENSE  (849)
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CAMPEONATO DISTRITAL INFANTIS - 2º. ANO SUB/13 - HONRA

(3724)

(242)

(362)

(297)

(310)

(280)

(365)

(265)

(4253)

(293)


